
 
2024 LASA RAPTORS SOCCER SCHEDULE FOR ALL TEAMS  

DISTRICT SCHEDULE 
Date Day Visitor vs. Home Team Location Time 

01/23/24 Tuesday LASA vs Eastside 

Varsity Nelson Field 7:45 pm 

JVA Noack 2  6:00 pm 

JVB - - 

01/26/24 Friday Crockett vs LASA 

Varsity Nelson Field 7:45 pm 

JVA Noack 2 6:00 pm 

JVB Noack 2 4:45 pm 

01/30/24 Tuesday LASA vs LBJ 

Varsity Nelson Field 7:45 pm 

JVA Noack 1 6:00 pm 

JVB - - 

02/02/24 Friday McCallum vs LASA  

Varsity Nelson Field 7:45 pm 

JVA Noack 1 6:00 pm 

JVB Noack 1 4:45 pm 

02/06/24 Tuesday LASA vs Northeast 

Varsity Nelson Field 6:00 pm 

JVA Noack 1 7:30 pm 

- - - 

02/08/24 Thursday LASA vs Navarro  

Varsity House Park 7:45 pm 

JVA House Park 6:00 pm 

JVB House Park 4:45 pm 

02/14/24 Wednesday Travis vs LASA 

Varsity House Park 6:00 pm 

JVA Noack 2 7:30 pm 

JVB - - 

02/17/24 Saturday Eastside vs LASA 

Varsity Burger Stadium 10:45 am 

JVA Burger Stadium 12:30 pm 

JVB - - 

02/21/24 Wednesday LASA vs Crockett 

Varsity House Park 7:45 pm 

JVA Noack 2 6:00 pm 

JVB Noack 2 4:45 pm 

02/24/24 Saturday LBJ vs LASA 

Varsity Nelson Field 12:30 pm 

JVA Noack 1 10:30 am 

JVB - - 

02/28/24 Wednesday LASA vs McCallum 

Varsity House Park 7:45 pm 

JVA House Park 6:00 pm 

JVB House Park 4:45 pm 

03/02/24 Saturday Northeast vs LASA  

Varsity Nelson Field 12:30 pm 

JVA Noack 1 10:30 am 

JVB - - 

03/06/24 Wednesday Navarro vs LASA 

Varsity Burger Annex 7:45 pm 

JVA Burger Annex 6:00 pm 

JVB Burger Annex 4:45 pm 

03/09/24 Saturday LASA vs Travis 

Varsity House Park 10:45 am 

JVA House Park 9:00 am 

JVB - - 

 
Note: JVB does not play Eastside, LBJ, Northeast or Travis High School 


